LED FLOOD LIGHT FL04 SERIES
50W-100W/150W-200W/240W-320W
350W-600W/700W-1000W
160  CRI
>70
Since 1993
OVERSEA LIGHTING & ELECTRIC (M) SDN. BHD. (272782-K)
Address: Lot 6595, Jalan KPB 12B, Kawasan Industri Kg. Baru Balakong, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.

1 2PRODUCT
Model: FL04-AAAAWUUGYYYY, For example: FL04-0200W50D0120
Model Nomenclature
 NAME
FL04=FLOOD LIGHT 04
1 52 3 4
WATTAGE 3 CCT 5 Beam Angle4 Dimming Option
N=Non-dimmable
D=0-10V Dimming
M=DMX512
K=Photocell
0030=30°
0045=45°
0060=60°
0090=90°
0120=120°
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
65=6500K
0100=100W
0200=200W
0320=320W
0600=600W
1000=1000W
Page 06/07LED FLOOD LIGHT FL04 SERIES
Fixture
Photocell
Socket
Photocell sensor
Photocell
Instructions for Photocell
Step1
Photocell is matched to the base holes.
When the photocell function is required,photocell should be installed on the back of fixture;
Step2
Turn the photocell clockwise.
OVERSEA LIGHTING & ELECTRIC (M) SDN. BHD. (272782-K)
Address: Lot 6595, Jalan KPB 12B, Kawasan Industri Kg. Baru Balakong, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.
Web: www.oversealighting.com
Email: info@oversealighting.com, sales@oversealighting.com
Tel: +603-8964 1878, 8964 1888, 8964 1899    Fax: +603-8964 1868
Since 1993
Dim+: Purple
Line: Black
Neutral: White
Dim–: Pink
Ground: Green
Wiring diagram
Packing Information
Turn off the power, connect AC wire
Dimmer connection (With dimmable driver).
1. Compatible with 0-10v dimming
2. Connect wires as below, Purple wire
is DIM+ , Gray wire is DIM-
0-10V Dimming
this step can be omitted
if with non-dim driver
DIM-   (Gray)
DIM+  (Purple)
Model Net Weight Package Dimension (LxWxH)